
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 327.315,67          29.769,92             29.769,92                    29.769,92                20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 321.430,49          29.126,06             29.126,06                    29.126,06                20/03/2024 30/04/2024

Março 327.226,05          29.917,80             29.917,80                    29.917,80                20/04/2024 29/05/2024

Abril 326.966,12          29.719,44             29.719,44                    29.719,44                20/05/2024 28/06/2024

Maio 326.679,98          29.921,09             29.921,09                    29.921,09                20/06/2024 20/06/2024

Junho 336.968,42          30.847,78             30.847,78                    30.847,78                20/07/2024 24/07/2024

Julho 340.960,78          31.059,64             31.059,64                    31.059,64                20/08/2024 30/09/2024

Agosto 340.910,78          31.051,53             31.051,53                    31.051,53                20/09/2024 30/10/2024

Setembro 341.010,78          31.063,53             31.063,53                    31.063,53                20/10/2024 29/11/2024

Outubro 283.507,44          25.611,93             25.611,93                    25.611,93                20/11/2024 19/11/2024

Novembro 256.042,18          23.529,20             23.529,20                    23.529,20                20/12/2024 20/12/2024

Dezembro 260.342,18          23.988,78             23.988,78                    23.988,78                20/01/2025 21/01/2025

13° Salário 184.300,25          17.458,71             17.458,71                    17.458,71                20/12/2024 20/12/2024

TOTAL 3.973.661,12       363.065,41           363.065,41                  363.065,41              -                     
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ANEXO XIII-B

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 343.033,87          30.216,45             30.216,46                    558,36                    31.117,16          20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 337.148,69          31.119,96             31.119,96                    558,36                    29.551,32          8.106,32               20/03/2024 30/04 e 08/07/2024

Março 344.968,89          31.823,79             31.823,79                    496,32                    31.327,47          7.996,25               20/04/2024 29/05/2024

Abril 342.684,32          31.618,18             31.618,18                    496,32                    31.121,87          8.135,10               20/05/2024 28/06/2024

Maio 342.398,18          31.592,42             31.592,42                    496,32                    31.096,10          20/06/2024 20/06/2024

Junho 353.300,60          32.573,64             32.573,64                    496,32                    32.077,32          20/07/2024 24/07/2024

Julho 356.678,98          32.877,69             32.877,69                    434,28                    32.443,41          8.908,97               20/08/2024 30/09/2024

Agosto 356.628,98          32.873,19             32.873,19                    434,28                    32.438,91          8.300,23               20/09/2024 30/10/2024

Setembro 356.728,98          32.882,19             32.882,19                    434,28                    32.447,91          8.707,81               20/10/2024 29/11/2024

Outubro 299.225,64          27.706,88             27.706,88                    434,28                    27.272,62          20/11/2024 19/11/2024

Novembro 271.760,38          25.235,03             25.235,03                    434,28                    24.800,75          20/12/2024 20/12/2024

Dezembro 276.060,38          25.622,02             25.622,02                    434,28                    25.187,75          20/01/2025 21/01/2025

13° Salário 200.618,45          18.832,25             18.832,25                    -                          18.832,25          20/12/2024 20/12/2024

TOTAL 4.181.236,34       384.973,69           384.973,70                  5.707,68                 379.714,84        50.154,68             
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